
RESULTATLISTE FOR
IF1864 Fr.sund 15M Åben 9/11 - 14/11 2004 Rangliste 2

StævneForeningsProgram
13-11-2004 14:33 De Danske Skytteforeninger SFP v.3.1.5

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1

1 14-8150 Josefine Andersen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 22

2 14-7235 Malte Mortensen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 200 199 399 / 13

3 14-8052 Mads Frandsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 198 200 398 / 19

4 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 199 398 / 20

5 14-8098 Alexander Trier Brink 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 199 398 / 15

6 14-7814 Søren Wæverstrøm 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 199 398 / 14

7 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 200 198 398 / 19

8 14-7978 Jesper Drejer 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 198 398 / 17

9 14-6364 Louis Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 200 198 398 / 15

10 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 198 397 / 23

11 14-7760 Rasmus Ernst 019-Søborg SG&I 199 198 397 / 7

12 14-7827 Thor Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 197 396 / 16

13 14-7332 Lasse Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 198 395 / 9

14 14-7861 Camilla Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 196 395 / 15

15 14-5591 Dennis Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 199 196 395 / 15

16 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 199 394 / 15

17 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 198 196 394 / 13

18 14-5947 Sophie Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 197 196 393 / 14

19 14-7195 Mette Pedersen 025-Melby Skytteforening 193 199 392 / 11

20 14-7331 Christian Myrhøj 043-Værløse Skytteforening 194 197 391 / 4

21 14-8102 Emma Davies 030-Blistrup S&I 192 198 390 / 12

22 14-7335 Daniel Møller Madsen 019-Søborg SG&I 194 196 390 / 12

23 14-8107 Amanda Stilling 030-Blistrup S&I 195 194 389 / 10

24 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 191 195 386 / 12

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2

1 12-344 Nicolai Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 200 200 400 / 15

2 14-8140 Nathalie Kit Villadsen 030-Blistrup S&I 199 200 399 / 18

3 14-8167 Adam Røhrmann 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 198 199 397 / 16

4 14-7822 Casper Johansen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 198 397 / 20

5 14-6831 Christian Staunskær 019-Søborg SG&I 196 200 396 / 19

6 14-8111 Theis Decker 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 199 393 / 15

7 14-8213 Kim Petersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 197 393 / 11

8 14-8124 Sasia Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 197 196 393 / 10

9 14-7950 Rasmus Larsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 196 392 / 13

10 14-8144 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 196 390 / 8

11 14-8168 Josefine Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 195 194 389 / 10

12 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 197 388 / 15

13 14-7623 Andreas Andersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 193 386 / 11

14 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 192 385 / 11

15 14-7931 Lea Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 189 385 / 6

16 14-7000 Lars Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 190 194 384 / 7

17 14-7930 Kian Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 188 195 383 / 9

18 14-8310 Maria Jensen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 187 195 382 / 8

19 14-7893 Jonas Petersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 187 194 381 / 6
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20 14-7426 Camilla Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 191 188 379 / 1

21 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 187 378 / 7

22 14-6538 Jacob Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 187 378 / 3

23 14-8143 Elisabeth Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 186 189 375 / 7

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3

1 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 198 389 / 14

2 14-8024 Jon Harbo 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 190 383 / 9

3 14-8153 Bendix Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 194 382 / 6

4 14-8312 Nick Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 189 186 375 / 4

5 14-8166 Max Røhrmann 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 187 185 372 / 6

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK4

1 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 198 396 / 13

2 14-8088 Caspar Bron‚r 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 194 195 389 / 8

3 14-8330 Simon Kaare Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 191 389 / 13

4 14-8432 Esben Larsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 192 193 385 / 7

5 14-8340 Michaela B. Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 191 385 / 6

6 14-8339 Camilla Habo 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 190 384 / 5

7 14-914004 Christian Sørensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 190 193 383 / 2

8 14-8360 Benjamin Damhus 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 189 193 382 / 11

9 14-8427 Kevin Andersen 019-Søborg SG&I 190 186 376 / 1

10 14-8430 Morten Pedersen 025-Melby Skytteforening 184 190 374 / 7

11 14-8417 Mathias Jørgensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 189 185 374 / 6

12 14-8445 Nikolaj Kaae Jørgensen 030-Blistrup S&I 183 190 373 / 4

13 14-8274 Andreas B. Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 188 372 / 3

14 14-8319 Mathias Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 185 187 372 / 2

15 14-914005 Tobias Olsen 019-Søborg SG&I 182 184 366 / 3

16 14-8089 Cretien Bron‚r 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 180 179 359 / 4

17 14-8420 Patrick Hvidberg 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 173 171 344 / 1

18 14-8318 Nicklas Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 178 160 338 / 2

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1

1 14-6683 Kasper Guldbrandsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 198 398 / 13

2 14-6996 Lisa Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 198 199 397 / 17

3 13-2661 Helle Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 199 198 397 / 13

4 14-6542 Jonathan Sandstrøm 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 197 395 / 8

5 14-5330 Vicky E. Halld‚n 030-Blistrup S&I 195 199 394 / 9

6 14-6539 Kristian Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 197 394 / 16

7 14-4668 Monica Hansen 030-Blistrup S&I 195 198 393 / 13

8 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 195 393 / 12

9 14-4843 Christian Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 195 195 390 / 12

10 14-7712 Bergur Ingvarsson 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 194 389 / 12

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltzer 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 199 397 / 18

2 14-6823 Anders S. Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 197 394 / 5

3 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 197 393 / 13

4 14-7688 Christian Bryiel 055-Blovstrød SG&I 197 196 393 / 9

5 14-6359 Lau Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 196 392 / 15

6 14-6202 Michelle Thorsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 196 392 / 11

7 14-7761 Freyja Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 195 196 391 / 6

8 12-500 Michella Pedersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 194 196 390 / 11
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9 14-6999 Lars Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 194 390 / 3

10 14-5850 Peter Hørdum Jæger 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 195 389 / 6

11 14-7192 Puk Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 195 387 / 10

12 14-6828 Mathias Rasmussen 019-Søborg SG&I 192 195 387 / 6

13 14-7016 Pernille Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 193 194 387 / 12

14 14-5769 Sebastian Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 195 192 387 / 11

15 14-6206 Dennis Kvistgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 197 386 / 10

16 14-7498 Rasmus Andersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 192 385 / 5

17 14-4721 Rasmus Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 187 194 381 / 4

18 14-6578 Lasse Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 192 189 381 / 11

19 14-5609 Morten Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 189 191 380 / 8

20 14-6820 Mads Jensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 186 192 378 / 4

21 14-6308 Jimmi Svendsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 189 378 / 7

22 14-7889 Katrine Testrup Rasmussen 030-Blistrup S&I 186 188 374 / 1

23 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 185 188 373 / 4

24 14-5578 Martin Castella 043-Værløse Skytteforening 185 186 371 / 3

25 14-5748 Frederik Haslet 055-Blovstrød SG&I 185 182 367 / 5

26 14-914003 Rikke Nielsen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 181 184 365 / 2

27 14-8443 Mathilde Egelund Wichmann 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 182 365 / 1

28 14-7934 Marie Enghave 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 183 179 362 / 3

29 14-914002 Signe Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 171 190 361 / 0

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG

1 12-496 Julie Mortensen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 192 193 385 / 10

2 15-265 Morten Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 189 374 / 6

3 14-6005 Mads Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 188 185 373 / 3

4 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 187 370 / 2

5 14-7322 Rikke Jensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 187 183 370 / 2

6 14-5500 Mads A. Havsholm 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 179 175 354 / 2

7 14-4863 Maja M.T.Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 178 175 353 / 0

8 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 165 176 341 / 0

9 14-5511 Kasper Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 168 165 333 / 1

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1

1 14-187 Bjarne Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 194 387 / 7

2 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 191 193 384 / 12

3 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 192 192 384 / 4

4 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 190 191 381 / 5

5 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 191 380 / 2

6 14-1652 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 191 187 378 / 4

7 17-131 Johnny Olsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 188 187 375 / 4

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2

1 12-1 Bent Kruse 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 187 187 374 / 1

2 13-2660 Inge Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 184 188 372 / 6

3 14-462 Uffe Christensen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 185 186 371 / 5

4 14-46 Michael Hansen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 187 182 369 / 3

5 14-2025 Jannik Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 185 181 366 / 1

6 14-1078 Alex Landex Petersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 183 179 362 / 3

7 14-1092 Jan Holmen Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 178 362 / 3

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3

1 14-7998 Henrik Broberg 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 179 187 366 / 4
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2 14-6415 Hans Lund Madsen 004-Hørsholm Skytteforening 183 181 364 / 2

3 14-2032 Poul Nielsen 047-Gørløse Skytteforening 179 184 363 / 0

4 14-8040 Rene Andersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 185 178 363 / 4

5 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 182 178 360 / 1

6 14-433 Klaus Kristensen 030-Blistrup S&I 174 176 350 / 0

7 14-3959 Erik Voergård 030-Blistrup S&I 169 175 344 / 1

8 14-140 Kurt Witt 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 175 168 343 / 2

9 14-5848 Claus S. Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 168 173 341 / 0

10 14-1441 Hans Granholm 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 167 170 337 / 2

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 4

1 12-346 Bjørn Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 181 178 359 / 3

2 14-5049 Jar T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 170 176 346 / 1

3 14-8297 Dennis Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 168 172 340 / 0

4 14-435 Christian Larsen 026-Ramløse SG&I 166 149 315 / 1

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1

1 14-121 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199 199 398 / 8

2 14-4086 Peder Pilgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 198 397 / 16

3 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 197 393 / 9

4 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 196 393 / 14

5 14-1588 Egon Carlsen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 195 197 392 / 8

6 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 192 197 389 / 9

7 14-4206 Klaus Lassen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 195 194 389 / 8

8 14-2084 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 193 389 / 9

9 14-1604 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 195 388 / 11

10 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 195 388 / 9

11 14-8106 Steen Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 194 387 / 11

12 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 193 387 / 9

13 14-444 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 193 386 / 4

14 14-1422 Hans Christensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 192 386 / 5

15 14-445 Jørgen Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 195 190 385 / 7

16 14-1597 Frank Fischer 037-Alsønderup SG&I 194 190 384 / 5

17 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 188 382 / 2

18 14-6103 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 190 379 / 4

19 14-8104 Jens Skovgaard Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 189 378 / 7

20 14-439 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 188 188 376 / 2

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2

1 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 196 394 / 10

2 14-285 Børge Willer-Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 188 190 378 / 5

3 14-7706 Knud Børge Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 183 192 375 / 5

4 14-7513 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 184 191 375 / 7

5 14-160 Mogens Krog 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 189 373 / 7

6 14-5917 Aksel Barner Nielsen 030-Blistrup S&I 184 181 365 / 4

7 14-2081 Ove Petersen 030-Blistrup S&I 180 181 361 / 2

8 14-286 Vagn Kristensen 030-Blistrup S&I 172 171 343 / 0

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1

1 14-134 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 198 197 395 / 14

2 14-26 Charlotte F. Hansen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 197 394 / 18

3 14-3508 Heidi Witorek 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 195 198 393 / 16

4 14-5557 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 194 197 391 / 11
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5 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 196 195 391 / 14

6 14-8056 Jørgen Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 196 195 391 / 10

7 14-2841 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 195 193 388 / 10

8 14-7911 Jimmy Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 191 196 387 / 9

9 14-122 Karin Bay 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 193 194 387 / 6

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2

1 14-8101 Charlotte Davies 030-Blistrup S&I 196 193 389 / 8

2 14-8241 Willy Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 195 193 388 / 10

3 14-3478 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 195 191 386 / 13

4 14-7314 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrom Skytteforening 193 192 385 / 8

5 14-681 Elin Larsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 191 193 384 / 12

6 14-8314 Peter Holst 025-Melby Skytteforening 181 190 371 / 2

15m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK3

1 14-8142 Michael Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 195 193 388 / 7

2 14-8429 Bent Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 178 185 363 / 2

3 14-3567 Anders Kolind 028-Græsted Skytteforening 181 180 361 / 3

4 14-7749 Jørgen Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 180 178 358 / 1

15m Gevær - Klasse BK1

1 14-8150 Josefine Andersen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 200 / 11

2 14-7978 Jesper Drejer 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 200 / 8

3 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 200 / 7

4 14-7235 Malte Mortensen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 200 / 6

5 14-6364 Louis Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 200 / 6

6 14-7861 Camilla Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 / 11

7 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 11

8 14-7827 Thor Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 10

9 14-5591 Dennis Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 199 / 8

10 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 7

11 14-8098 Alexander Trier Brink 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 7

12 14-7814 Søren Wæverstrøm 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 199 / 6

13 14-7760 Rasmus Ernst 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 3

14 14-8052 Mads Frandsen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 198 / 9

15 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 198 / 7

16 14-5947 Sophie Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 197 / 8

17 14-7332 Lasse Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 / 3

18 14-7261 Jens Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 7

19 14-8107 Amanda Stilling 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 4

20 14-7335 Daniel Møller Madsen 019-Søborg SG&I 194 / 7

21 14-7331 Christian Myrhøj 043-Værløse Skytteforening 194 / 2

22 14-7195 Mette Pedersen 025-Melby Skytteforening 193 / 3

23 14-8102 Emma Davies 030-Blistrup S&I 192 / 3

24 14-6592 Lasse W. Jakobsen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 191 / 4

15m Gevær - Klasse BK2

1 12-344 Nicolai Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 200 / 7

2 14-7822 Casper Johansen 019-Søborg SG&I 199 / 12

3 14-8140 Nathalie Kit Villadsen 030-Blistrup S&I 199 / 11

4 14-8167 Adam Røhrmann 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 198 / 9

5 14-8124 Sasia Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 197 / 6

6 14-6831 Christian Staunskær 019-Søborg SG&I 196 / 8
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7 14-7950 Rasmus Larsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 196 / 7

8 14-8213 Kim Petersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 6

9 13-2996 Jonas Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 196 / 6

10 14-7931 Lea Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 / 3

11 14-8168 Josefine Mårtensson 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 195 / 6

12 14-8111 Theis Decker 026-Ramløse SG&I 194 / 7

13 14-8144 Anne Sofie Bodilsen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 194 / 3

14 14-7623 Andreas Andersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 / 7

15 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 5

16 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 6

17 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 5

18 14-6538 Jacob Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 2

19 14-7426 Camilla Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 191 / 0

20 14-7000 Lars Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 190 / 1

21 14-7930 Kian Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 188 / 1

22 14-8310 Maria Jensen 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 187 / 3

23 14-7893 Jonas Petersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 187 / 3

24 14-8143 Elisabeth Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 186 / 3

15m Gevær - Klasse BK3

1 14-8024 Jon Harbo 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 5

2 14-8035 Mark Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 6

3 14-7914 Lars Emil Jantzen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 190 / 4

4 14-8312 Nick Kristiansen 026-Ramløse SG&I 189 / 4

5 14-8153 Bendix Nielsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 188 / 2

6 14-8166 Max Røhrmann 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 187 / 4

15m Gevær - Klasse BK4

1 14-8293 Mathias Faust 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 10

2 14-8330 Simon Kaare Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 10

3 14-8339 Camilla Habo 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 5

4 14-8088 Caspar Bron‚r 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 194 / 2

5 14-8340 Michaela B. Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 1

6 14-8432 Esben Larsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 192 / 4

7 14-8427 Kevin Andersen 019-Søborg SG&I 190 / 0

8 14-914004 Christian Sørensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 190 / 0

9 14-8417 Mathias Jørgensen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 189 / 4

10 14-8360 Benjamin Damhus 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 189 / 3

11 14-8319 Mathias Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 185 / 2

12 14-8430 Morten Pedersen 025-Melby Skytteforening 184 / 2

13 14-8274 Andreas B. Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 / 1

14 14-8445 Nikolaj Kaae Jørgensen 030-Blistrup S&I 183 / 2

15 14-914005 Tobias Olsen 019-Søborg SG&I 182 / 0

16 14-8089 Cretien Bron‚r 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 180 / 3

17 14-8318 Nicklas Bengtsen 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 178 / 1

18 14-914001 Christopher Juul Eriksen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 177 / 1

19 14-8420 Patrick Hvidberg 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 173 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse J1

1 14-6683 Kasper Guldbrandsen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 200 / 9

2 13-2661 Helle Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 199 / 6

3 14-6996 Lisa Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 198 / 9

4 14-6200 Jonas Hesthave 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 5
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5 14-6542 Jonathan Sandstrøm 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 3

6 14-6539 Kristian Larsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 6

7 14-4843 Christian Hjortshøj 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 6

8 14-5330 Vicky E. Halld‚n 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 5

9 14-7712 Bergur Ingvarsson 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 5

10 14-4668 Monica Hansen 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 4

15m Gevær - Klasse J2

1 14-8039 Jeanette Baltzer 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 9

2 14-7688 Christian Bryiel 055-Blovstrød SG&I 197 / 7

3 14-6823 Anders S. Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 197 / 3

4 14-6359 Lau Christophersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 / 7

5 14-6202 Michelle Thorsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 7

6 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 6

7 14-6999 Lars Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 196 / 3

8 14-5769 Sebastian Støttrup 055-Blovstrød SG&I 195 / 5

9 14-7761 Freyja Larsen 019-Søborg SG&I 195 / 4

10 12-500 Michella Pedersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 194 / 6

11 14-5850 Peter Hørdum Jæger 011-Ølstykke Skytteforening 194 / 2

12 14-7016 Pernille Christensen 019-Søborg SG&I 193 / 4

13 14-7498 Rasmus Andersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 193 / 2

14 14-6578 Lasse Rasmussen 026-Ramløse SG&I 192 / 6

15 14-7192 Puk Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 4

16 14-6828 Mathias Rasmussen 019-Søborg SG&I 192 / 0

17 14-6308 Jimmi Svendsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 5

18 14-5609 Morten Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 189 / 4

19 14-6206 Dennis Kvistgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 3

20 14-4721 Rasmus Andersen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 187 / 1

21 14-6820 Mads Jensen 055-Blovstrød SG&I 186 / 2

22 14-7889 Katrine Testrup Rasmussen 030-Blistrup S&I 186 / 1

23 14-5748 Frederik Haslet 055-Blovstrød SG&I 185 / 4

24 14-7506 Signe Johansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 185 / 2

25 14-5578 Martin Castella 043-Værløse Skytteforening 185 / 1

26 14-8443 Mathilde Egelund Wichmann 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 / 1

27 14-7934 Marie Enghave 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 183 / 1

28 14-914003 Rikke Nielsen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 181 / 0

29 14-914002 Signe Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 171 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse UNG

1 12-496 Julie Mortensen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 192 / 3

2 14-6005 Mads Nielsen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 188 / 3

3 14-7322 Rikke Jensen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 187 / 1

4 15-265 Morten Larsen 007-Asnæs Skytteforening 185 / 2

5 14-6045 Ann Louise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 183 / 2

6 14-5500 Mads A. Havsholm 008-Slangerup-Jørlunde Skytteforening 179 / 1

7 14-4863 Maja M.T.Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 178 / 0

8 14-5511 Kasper Guldbæk 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 168 / 1

9 14-6147 Casper Christiansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 165 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse 1

1 14-187 Bjarne Sørensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 3

2 15-22 Lisbeth Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 192 / 2

3 13-2940 Lasse T. Hansen 004-Stenløse Skf. 191 / 6
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4 14-1652 Niels Christensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 191 / 4

5 15-17 Karin Iversen 033-Svinninge Skytteforening 190 / 2

6 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 2

7 17-131 Johnny Olsen 006-Vemmelev SG&I 188 / 3

15m Gevær - Klasse 2

1 14-46 Michael Hansen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 187 / 1

2 12-1 Bent Kruse 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 187 / 0

3 14-462 Uffe Christensen 057-Ferslev-Skibby SG&I 185 / 3

4 14-2025 Jannik Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 185 / 1

5 13-2660 Inge Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 184 / 3

6 14-1092 Jan Holmen Andersen 097-Helsingør Salonskytteforening 184 / 1

7 14-1078 Alex Landex Petersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 183 / 2

15m Gevær - Klasse 3

1 14-8040 Rene Andersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 185 / 3

2 14-6415 Hans Lund Madsen 004-Hørsholm Skytteforening 183 / 1

3 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 182 / 1

4 14-7998 Henrik Broberg 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 179 / 1

5 14-2032 Poul Nielsen 047-Gørløse Skytteforening 179 / 0

6 14-140 Kurt Witt 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 175 / 1

7 14-433 Klaus Kristensen 030-Blistrup S&I 174 / 0

8 14-3959 Erik Voergård 030-Blistrup S&I 169 / 0

9 14-5848 Claus S. Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 168 / 0

10 14-1441 Hans Granholm 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 167 / 1

15m Gevær - Klasse 4

1 12-346 Bjørn Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 181 / 1

2 14-5049 Jar T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 170 / 0

3 14-8297 Dennis Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 168 / 0

4 14-435 Christian Larsen 026-Ramløse SG&I 166 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse V1

1 14-4086 Peder Pilgaard 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 9

2 14-121 Ole Olsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 199 / 6

3 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 197 / 7

4 14-18 Bjørn Nielsen 035-Helsinge SG&I 196 / 4

5 14-2084 Finn Jensen 025-Melby Skytteforening 196 / 4

6 14-4206 Klaus Lassen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 195 / 4

7 14-445 Jørgen Andersen 043-Værløse Skytteforening 195 / 4

8 14-1588 Egon Carlsen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 195 / 4

9 14-1422 Hans Christensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 4

10 14-1597 Frank Fischer 037-Alsønderup SG&I 194 / 3

11 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 194 / 2

12 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 / 1

13 14-1604 Ole H. Hansen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 / 4

14 14-287 Jens Evald Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 4

15 14-8106 Steen Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 3

16 14-444 Willy Jensen 037-Alsønderup SG&I 193 / 3

17 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 192 / 4

18 14-8104 Jens Skovgaard Andersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 3

19 14-6103 Arne Pedersen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 189 / 2

20 14-439 Viggo Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 188 / 2
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15m Gevær - Klasse V2

1 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 198 / 4

2 14-285 Børge Willer-Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 188 / 3

3 14-5917 Aksel Barner Nielsen 030-Blistrup S&I 184 / 2

4 14-7513 Jørgen Christian Petersen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 184 / 1

5 14-160 Mogens Krog 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 / 1

6 14-7706 Knud Børge Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 183 / 0

7 14-2081 Ove Petersen 030-Blistrup S&I 180 / 1

8 14-1444 Flemming N. Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 179 / 1

9 14-286 Vagn Kristensen 030-Blistrup S&I 172 / 0

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1

1 14-134 Gitte Thomsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 198 / 8

2 14-26 Charlotte F. Hansen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 197 / 9

3 14-1164 Kirsten Petersen 040-Dauglykke Skytteforening 196 / 7

4 14-8056 Jørgen Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 196 / 3

5 14-3508 Heidi Witorek 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 195 / 8

6 14-2841 Teresa Rasmussen 035-Helsinge SG&I 195 / 6

7 14-5557 Jørgen Simonsen 025-Melby Skytteforening 194 / 6

8 14-122 Karin Bay 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 193 / 4

9 14-7911 Jimmy Jensen 030-Blistrup S&I 191 / 1

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2

1 14-8101 Charlotte Davies 030-Blistrup S&I 196 / 5

2 14-3478 Jens Bengtson 025-Melby Skytteforening 195 / 7

3 14-8241 Willy Berger 030-Blistrup S&I 195 / 5

4 14-7314 Maja Freiberg 002-Esrom Skytteforening 193 / 5

5 14-681 Elin Larsen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 191 / 5

6 14-8314 Peter Holst 025-Melby Skytteforening 181 / 1

15m Gevær - Klasse ÅK3

1 14-8142 Michael Larsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 195 / 3

2 14-3567 Anders Kolind 028-Græsted Skytteforening 181 / 2

3 14-7749 Jørgen Nielsen 096-Frederiksborg Amts Garderfor. Skyttelaug 180 / 0

4 14-8429 Bent Pedersen 026-Ramløse SG&I 178 / 0

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK1

1 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 200 399 / 14

2 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 199 399 / 10

3 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 199 199 398 / 17

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK2

1 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 199 199 398 / 13

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK3

1 12-344 Nicolai Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 193 198 391 / 9

2 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 195 391 / 11

3 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 193 389 / 6

4 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 194 386 / 8

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse J1

1 14-7192 Puk Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 197 392 / 8
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15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse J2

1 12-500 Michella Pedersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 199 198 397 / 16

2 13-2661 Helle Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 196 195 391 / 8

3 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 177 361 / 4

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG

1 12-496 Julie Mortensen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 196 190 386 / 5

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1

1 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 190 383 / 6

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2

1 13-2660 Inge Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 186 183 369 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse 4

1 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 168 169 337 / 4

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1

1 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 197 393 / 7

2 14-4206 Klaus Lassen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 194 388 / 9

3 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 190 197 387 / 6

4 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 191 382 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2

1 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 194 389 / 6

15m Luftgevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1

1 12-1 Bent Kruse 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 198 200 398 / 17

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK1

1 14-7193 Christina Klitsgaard Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 200 / 4

2 14-5495 Marie M.T. Andersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 199 / 8

3 14-7718 Kasper Rasmussen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 199 / 6

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK2

1 14-7217 Hans V. F. Sørensen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 199 / 7

15m Luftgevær - Klasse BK3

1 14-8099 Thomas Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 6

2 14-7206 Mick Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 2

3 12-344 Nicolai Espersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 193 / 3

4 14-8239 Line Møller 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 192 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse J1

1 14-7192 Puk Nielsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 5

15m Luftgevær - Klasse J2

1 12-500 Michella Pedersen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 199 / 7

2 13-2661 Helle Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 196 / 4

3 14-7684 Nanna Hother 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 184 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse UNG
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1 12-496 Julie Mortensen 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 196 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 1

1 14-80 Allan Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 193 / 2

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 2

1 13-2660 Inge Larsen 009-Fløng Skf. 186 / 1

2 14-46 Michael Hansen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 180 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse 4

1 14-777 Finn Petersen 001-Hillerød Skytteforening 168 / 3

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V1

1 14-176 Karin Jensen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 196 / 4

2 14-4206 Klaus Lassen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 194 / 5

3 14-276 Hans Carlsen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 191 / 2

4 14-3744 Bent Ole Olsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 190 / 4

15m Luftgevær - Klasse V2

1 14-8121 Ingelise Hansen 003-Frederikssund IF 1864 195 / 4

2 14-4208 Anne-Mette Madsen 002-Esrom Skytteforening 191 / 1

15m Luftgevær - Klasse ÅK1

1 12-1 Bent Kruse 006-Ballerup Skytteforening 198 / 11
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